Compar e Responses

Event #: 2543

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Hamstead Ave Sidewalk

Installation

Number Of Lines. 8

Performance Evaluation
Score

Coastline Concrete Services
In

Rolland Kéeller

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

E & D Contracting Services,
In

Ginger Dees

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Savannah Paving

Harold Davis

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

A.D. Williams Construction
Co.

Chris Williams

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Capital Contracting Co., Inc.

James L ofton

(Award All valid only when
output issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 39,558.00 86,955.00 45,600.00 70,200.00 43,285.00
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 400.00000 1,250.00000 4,400.00000 1,200.00000 555.00000
ExtendedPrice 400.00 1,250.00 4,400.00 1,200.00 555.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item ADJUST MANHOLE TO

GRADE
Vendor Item Description ADJUST MANHOLE TO

GRADE
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0Open:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 350.0000 SY 350.0000 350.0000 350.0000 350.0000 350.0000
UnitPrice 50.40000 68.00000 48.00000 60.00000 47.50000
ExtendedPrice 17,640.00 23,800.00 16,800.00 21,000.00 16,625.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item INSTALL 4" CONCRETE

SIDEWALK
Vendor Item Description INSTALL 4" CONCRETE

SIDEWALK
Line 3:0Open:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 SY 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000
UnitPrice 60.78000 78.00000 64.00000 90.00000 56.25000
ExtendedPrice 6,078.00 7,800.00 6,400.00 9,000.00 5,625.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item INSTALL 6" CONCRETE

APRON
Vendor Item Description INSTALL 6" CONCRETE
APRON
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 4:0Open:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 SY 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000 20.0000
UnitPrice 74.50000 94.00000 90.00000 175.00000 73.50000
ExtendedPrice 1,490.00 1,880.00 1,800.00 3,500.00 1,470.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item INSTALL 8" CONCRETE

SWALE
Vendor Item Description INSTALL 8" CONCRETE

SWALE
Line 5:0pen:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 7.0000 EA 7.0000 7.0000 7.0000 7.0000 7.0000
UnitPrice 650.00000 4,375.00000 600.00000 2,500.00000 900.00000
ExtendedPrice 4,550.00 30,625.00 4,200.00 17,500.00 6,300.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item INSTALL CONCRETE ADA

Vendor Item Description

RAMPS

INSTALL CONCRETE ADA
RAMPS
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 6:0Open:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 L F 200.0000 200.0000 200.0000 200.0000 200.0000
UnitPrice 22.00000 44.00000 10.00000 25.00000 19.65000
ExtendedPrice 4,400.00 8,800.00 2,000.00 5,000.00 3,930.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item INSTALL CONCRETE CURB

& GUTTER
Vendor Item Description INSTALL CONCRETE CURB

& GUTTER
Line 7:0pen:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 L F 200.0000 200.0000 200.0000 200.0000 200.0000
UnitPrice 15.00000 19.00000 25.00000 15.00000 21.40000
ExtendedPrice 3,000.00 3,800.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 4,280.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014 10/02/2014
UOM Detail
Vendor Item REMOVE CONCRETE CURB

& GUTTER
Vendor Item Description REMOVE CONCRETE CURB

& GUTTER
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 8:Open:HAMPSTEAD
SIDEWALK Output: PO

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
2,000.00000
2,000.00

10/02/2014

TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC CONTROL

0.0000
1.0000
9,000.00000
9,000.00

10/02/2014

0.0000
1.0000
5,000.00000
5,000.00

10/02/2014

0.0000
1.0000
10,000.00000
10,000.00

10/02/2014

0.0000
1.0000
4,500.00000
4,500.00

10/02/2014
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