

Compare Responses

Event #: 2543

Event Name: Hamstead Ave Sidewalk
Installation

Number Of Lines: 8

Status: Pending Award

	Coastline Concrete Services In Rolland Keller	E & D Contracting Services, In Ginger Dees	Savannah Paving Harold Davis	A.D. Williams Construction Co. Chris Williams	Capital Contracting Co., Inc. James Lofton
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	39,558.00	86,955.00	45,600.00	70,200.00	43,285.00
Total Event Score					
Line 1:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	400.00000	1,250.00000	4,400.00000	1,200.00000	555.00000
ExtendedPrice	400.00	1,250.00	4,400.00	1,200.00	555.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE				
Vendor Item Description	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE				

Line 2:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 350.0000 SY	350.0000	350.0000	350.0000	350.0000	350.0000
UnitPrice	50.40000	68.00000	48.00000	60.00000	47.50000
ExtendedPrice	17,640.00	23,800.00	16,800.00	21,000.00	16,625.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	INSTALL 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK				
Vendor Item Description	INSTALL 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK				
Line 3:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 100.0000 SY	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000	100.0000
UnitPrice	60.78000	78.00000	64.00000	90.00000	56.25000
ExtendedPrice	6,078.00	7,800.00	6,400.00	9,000.00	5,625.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	INSTALL 6" CONCRETE APRON				
Vendor Item Description	INSTALL 6" CONCRETE APRON				

Compare Responses continued...

Line 4:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 20.0000 SY	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000	20.0000
UnitPrice	74.50000	94.00000	90.00000	175.00000	73.50000
ExtendedPrice	1,490.00	1,880.00	1,800.00	3,500.00	1,470.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	INSTALL 8" CONCRETE SWALE				
Vendor Item Description	INSTALL 8" CONCRETE SWALE				
Line 5:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 7.0000 EA	7.0000	7.0000	7.0000	7.0000	7.0000
UnitPrice	650.00000	4,375.00000	600.00000	2,500.00000	900.00000
ExtendedPrice	4,550.00	30,625.00	4,200.00	17,500.00	6,300.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	INSTALL CONCRETE ADA RAMPS				
Vendor Item Description	INSTALL CONCRETE ADA RAMPS				

Line 6:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000
UnitPrice	22.00000	44.00000	10.00000	25.00000	19.65000
ExtendedPrice	4,400.00	8,800.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	3,930.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	INSTALL CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER				
Vendor Item Description	INSTALL CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER				
Line 7:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000 LF	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000	200.0000
UnitPrice	15.00000	19.00000	25.00000	15.00000	21.40000
ExtendedPrice	3,000.00	3,800.00	5,000.00	3,000.00	4,280.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER				
Vendor Item Description	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER				

Compare Responses continued...

Line 8:Open:HAMPSTEAD SIDEWALK Output: PO					
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	2,000.00000	9,000.00000	5,000.00000	10,000.00000	4,500.00000
ExtendedPrice	2,000.00	9,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	4,500.00
Total Line Score					
Delivery Date	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014	10/02/2014
UOM Detail					
Vendor Item	TRAFFIC CONTROL				
Vendor Item Description	TRAFFIC CONTROL				